Please Read	ARD ON PRINCIPAL FRITTY OF PORTLA	ANP PERMIT ISSUED
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMI	Permit Number: 060971
This is to certify that The Vesta Corp/The V	Vesta (
has permission to FOUNDATION ONL	Y CO ECTED PER \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 49 BALLPARK DR #12		Control of the Contro
provided that the person or person of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a	s of the ine and of the canana	ting this permit shall comply with a es of the City of Portland regulating
provided that the person or person the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department.	and use of buildings and south	ting this permit shall comply with a es of the City of Portland regulatin
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a	s of the ine and of the canana	es of the City of Portland regulating ures, and of the application on file A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department. Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	fication of inspersion must be rething and we en permit on procuping the rething of the control	es of the City of Portland regulating ures, and of the application on file A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build-
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department. Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.	fication of inspersion must be rething and we en permit on procuping the rething of the control	es of the City of Portland regulating ures, and of the application on file A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build-
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department. Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	fication of inspersion must be rethined or the condition of the condition	es of the City of Portland regulating ures, and of the application on file A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build-

			-	3, Fax: (207) 874-		06-0971			A0420	# = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Location of Construction: Owner Name:						r Address:	JUM	Phone:		j
			The Vesta Corp			P.O. Box 1464				⊢—
Business Name:			Contractor Name:			Contractor Address: Phone				Ė
			The Vesta Corp			P.O. Box 1464 Portland Y OF PO 2072328050 Permit Type: 250				
Lesse	e/Buyer's Name		Phone: 			it Type: indation Only/	Residential	The Committee of the Co		bne: Z = 2
Past Use: Propo			roposed Use:		Perm	Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:				
FO		Single Family Home foundation- FOUNDATION ONLY CONNECTED W/		FIRE	E DEPT:	\$0.0		3 TV		
			PERMIT#060				enied	SPECTION: se Group: 12-	20	v3
Proposed Project Description:					/					
FOUNDATION ONLY CONNECTED W/ PERMIT			`#060761	Signa		ignature:				
					PEDE	ESTRIAN ACTIV	ICT (P.A.D)			
					Actio	on: Approve	d Approv	ed w/Conditions	De	enied
					Signa			Date:	_	
	nit Taken By: obson	Date App 06/29/	plied For:			Zoning	Approval			
				Special Zone or I	Reviews	Zoning	g Appeal	Historic	Preserva	ation
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.					Variance				ct or Landmar	
2.	 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 			e. _ / /		eous	Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not st within six (6) months of the date of issuan False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		of issuance.	Conditional Use			Requires Review				
		a building	Interpreta			Interpretation		Approved		
				Site Plan		Approved	l	Approve	ed w/Con	ditions
				Maj Minor	ММ [Denied		_ Denied	, ,	
			Date: 6/29/86		Date:		Date: 429/02			
I hav juris shall	e been authorized l diction. In additior	by the owner to n, if a permit for	make this app work describe	CERTIFICA amed property, or the lication as his author ed in the application uch permit at any re	at the pro rized agen is issued,	it and I agree to I certify that the	o conform to a	all applicable la al's authorized	aws of t represe	this entative
SIGN	NATURE OF APPLICA	NT		ADD	RESS		DATE		PHONE	

1/13/06 tocking | Settack a/ Mike D.

Side Lines Strang - Surveyed

Pins all corners Meets all regularments.

** Check in Rean again when deck is

built. Jmb.

7/24/04 Fashdation Backfull Ing.
Train

Frank

VFabre

Nort- - 4 windows

C.R. to backfull.

Hook-Up & Relocation Fee Permit Fee (Total)

PLUMBING APPLICATION					Department of Health and Human Service Division of Environmental Health				
Р	ROPERTY	ADDRESS							
Town or Plantation	1 1	for 1.	_						
Street Subdivision Lot # LO Call in K D.C. PROPERTY OWNERS NAME				PORTLAN	ID PE	ERMIT # 9983 TOWN COPY			
				Date Permit Issued:		1 100 100			
Last: VES		First:	()	Local Plumbing Inspector	' -	\$ Double Fee FEE Charged			
Applicant Name:	5. 8.	Plumbine:	SHL	INC					
Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different)	120	Thadrus 5	ते डिजेन अह	£ 8	371	17/2			
		icant Statement	041	Caut	ion: Inspec	tion Required			
	derstand that	nitted is correct to the L any falsification/is reaso ermit.		·		orized above and found it to be in Rules.			
	-1	Til	<u> </u>	H (OK					
Signa	ature of Owner/	Applicant	Da	Local Plumbing Insp	pector Signature	Date Approv			
			PERM	MIT INFORMATION					
This Application is for Type of Structure To				ture To Be Served:	Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed By:				
1. NEW PLUMBING 1. SINGLE FAMILY DWELLIN			VELLING	ING 1. ☑MAS					
2. ☐ RELOCATED PLUMBING 2. ☐ MODULAR OR MOD			ODULAR O	R MOBILE HOME	2. 🗆 OIL BURNERMAN				
			DWELLING		D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC				
					ILIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE PERTY OWNER				
						= # [2707]			
Hook-Up &	Piping Reloca	tion		Column 2		Column 1			
•	n of 1 Hook-U		Number	Type of Fixture	Number	Type of Fixture			
those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR Uri HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. Ind PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without Wat			3	Hosebibb / Sillcock	1	Bathtub (and Shower)			
				Floor Drain	,)	Shower (Separate)			
				Urinal	1	Sink			
				Drinking Fountain	5	Wash Basin			
				Indirect Waste	3	Water Closet (Toilet)			
			Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	1	Clothes Washer				
OR DEPT OF BUILDING TWO TO THE POOR TLAND AUG 1 8 Bidet				Wantese / Oil Separator)	Dish Washer			
				Ridet CTY OF PORTLAN	SPECTION	Garbage Disposal			
				Bidet CTY OF PORTLAN	, WL	Laundry Tub			
		R	ECE		ns	Water Heater			
	IHA	NSFER FEE [\$6.00]		Column 2	EDI	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1			
			Y	RECEIV		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2			
	i,			SCHEDULE	17	Total Fixtures			
FOR CALCULATING F				ING FEE	1	Fixture Fee			
						Transfer Fee			

TOWN COPY

Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 08/05